Guard: SMG

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

ENS
COWP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Central Mountain MS

13.48
70
66

12.54
64
62

13.20
68
64
13.00
67
63
13.00
67
63
65.22
0.0

65.22
[ Exhibition]

Central Mountain HS
3/9/2013



Guard: ING

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

ENS
COWP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Northern Stars

15.01 €
77 €
74 €D

13.14 €&
67 €@
65 €2

14.10 €
726D
69 €5

13.70 €@
70 €2
67 €5

12.50 €
65 €E)
60 €

68.45
00
68.45

1st

Central Mountain HS
3/9/2013



Guard: SNG

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

ENS
COWP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Northwest HS

11.42 €
61 €ED
55 €D

10.68 €D
56 €LD
52 €5

12.40 €D
64 €D
60 €ED

12.30 €D
63 €D
60 €L

11.40 €
60 €D

54 €D
58.20

0.0

58.20
3rd

Mifflin County HS

11.82 €D
63 @IED
57 @D

11.22 €D
60 @ZED
54 @35

12.90 &2
66 @IED
63 @B

12.60 €D
65 @IE)
61 @ED

11.70 @
62 @5

55 @IED
60.24

0.0

60.24
2nd

Bellefonte HS

12.75 €
67 €2
62 €

11.88 @
62 €2
58 €E»

13.10 €D
67 €2
64 €5

14.70 €
75 €2
72€

13.20 €=
69 €5
%] 15t}

65.63
00
65.63

1st

Central Mountain HS
3/9/2013



Guard: SIG

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

ENS
COWP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Tyrone HS

11.62 €=
62 €E)
56 €&

13.88 €
72€D
68 €5

13.20 €&
68 €E)
64 €5

12.40 €
64 €2
60 €E»

12.80 €=
66 €5
62 €

63.90
00
63.90

1st

Central Mountain HS
12.02
64

58
11.94
61

59
13.00
67

63
12.70
66

61
12.40
64

60
62.06
0.0

62.06
[ Exhibition]

Central Mountain HS



Dance: SMD

MV70-130-DANCE
VoC
EXC

ENS
COMP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total

Penalty
Total

Placement

Central Mountain MS

27.62

7
68

14.00
72
68

12.70
65
62

14.80
76
72
69.12
00

69.12
[ Exhibition]

Central Mountain HS
3/9/2013



Dance: SND

MV70-130-DANCE
VoC
EXC

ENS
COMP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Bellefonte HS

28.70 €

75 €
70 €

14.80 €=
76 €D
72€E

14.70 €
75 €
72€E

15.00 €
77 €D
73 €

73.20
00
73.20

1st

Central Mountain HS
3/9/2013



Dance: SAD

MV70-130-DANCE
VoC
EXC

ENS
COMP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Tyrone HS

30.16 €=
78 €D
74 €D

14.50 €
74 €5
71 €D

14.30 €
73 €D
70 €

14.20 €
73 €D
69 €E»

73.16
00
73.16

qst

Central Mountain HS
3/9/2013

Central Mountain HS

31.08
79
77

14.30
73

70
14.00
71

69
13.80
71

67
73.18
00

73.18
[ Exhibition)



Twirlers: SMT

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

ENS
COWP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Bellefonte MS

13.48 €=
70 €
66 €

12.88 €
67 €2
63 €5

13.60 €
69 €
67 €2

13.60 €=
70 €5
66 €E»

13.50 €=
70 €D
65 €

67.06
00
67.06

1st

Central Mountain MS

12.22
65
59

12.89
69
62
13.30
68
65
12.60
66
60
13.10
69
62
64.11
00

64.11
[ Exhibition]

Central Mountain HS



Twirlers: SNT

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

ENS
COWP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Central Mountain HS

13.29
71
64

13.88
72
68

14.10
72
69

13.30
69
64
14.10
73
68
68.67
0.0

68.67
[ Exhibition]

Central Mountain HS
3/9/2013



Twirlers: SAT

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

ENS
COWP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Bellefonte HS

12.35 €D
65 @IED)
60 @IED

14.61 €D
75 @D
72 @D

15.20 €D
77 @D
75 @5

15.10 @D
77 @D
74 €

12.20 €D
63 @B

59 @ZED
69.46

0.0

69.46
2nd

CDSD Silhouettes

11.62 €
62 €ED
56 €D

12.55 €
66 €L
61 €L

12.40 €&
64 €LD
60 €LD

13.50 €D
70 €D
65 €D

11.70 €
61 €ED

56 €D
61.77

0.0

61.77
3rd

Bald Eagle Area HS

15.15 €D
79€E
74 €

15.01 €
77 €
ICx 15t

15.80 €&
80 €
78 €D

15.30 €=
80 €
73 @D

15.70 €
82 €D
75 €D

76.96
00
76.96

1st

Central Mountain HS
3/9/2013



Twirlers: SOT

EQ10-10
VOC
EXC

MV10-10
VOC
EXC

ENS
COWP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Central Mountain HS
13.20
68

64
12.30
64

59
13.00
67

63
14.00
72

68
12.50
66

59
65.00
0.0

65.00
[ Exhibition]

Central Mountain HS
3/9/2013



